
Cross Roads 

PO Box 2000 
Goshen, IN 46527 

Serial Number: S6360012 

VIN: 4YDTVLM26S6360012 
Sales order 5845301 

Volante 25ML - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Volante - Granite Gray 

Volante Convenience Package 

Electric Stabilizer Jacks 

50" LED TV 

Upgrade Insulation 

Washer and Dryer 

Exterior Ladder 

Product Year: 2025 

Model: VL25ML25 
Interior: Granite Gray 

Equipment List 

O Secure Stance Step 

4,125 Power Tongue Jack 

O Refrigerator - 12V - 16 cf 

982 50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep 

322 2nd 13.5K A/C 

3,292 RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

140 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To: Paw Paw's Camper City Inc 
808 Memorial Blvd 
Picayune, MS 39466 

Base price: 
Total Options: 

Discount: 

50,705 

0 

0 

0 

520 

1,568 

173 

0 

11,122 

50,705 
11,122 

-4,125

Total: 57,702 

Destination and Prep Charge 
------

Total MSRP: 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price. standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 

2,170
59,872




